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Yoon, Ilmi TH 2:00- 4:00 PM 338-2335

Singh, Rahul 338-2307

Okada,Kaz W 4:00 - 5:00 PM 338-7687

Wong, James M 2:10 - 4:10 PM                                                                                                 
W 1:10 - 2:10 PM 

338-2858

Petkovic, Dragutin M 4:00 - 5:00 PM                                                                                                                  
T 2:00 - 3:00 PM

338-2261

338-7688 arno@sfsu.edu

Yang, Hui W 10:35 - 11:35 AM (online using ZOOM)                                                                                                                 
Th 12:25 - 1:25 PM (in TH699)

338-2221 huiyang@sfsu.edu

Junior, Minor & Graduate Admission TH 946 MWF 11:10 AM - 12:00 PM 338-2207

Email

ilmi@sfsu.edu

jwong@sfsu.edu

rahul@sfsu.edu

petkovic@sfsu.edu

jozo@sfsu.edu

Okada,Kaz
TH 911

Dujmovic, Jozo

Yue, Hao MW 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 338-2289 haoyue@sfsu.edu

Advising Office Hours
Hours Phone Email

Puder, Arno W 4:00 - 5:00 PM                                                                                      
TH 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Department Office Hours
Hours Phone Email

Dujmovic, Jozo MWF 11:10 AM - 12:00 PM 338-2207 jozo@sfsu.edu

Kulkarni, Anagha  W 4:00 -5:00 PM 338-2539 ak@sfsu.edu

CS Dept. Office M-F 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 338-2156 csgrad@sfsu.edu

Faculty Office Hours
Hours Phone Email

Department Chair Office Hours

Hsu, William MTTH 2:00 - 3:00 PM 338-2853 whsu@sfsu.edu

astreckf@mail.sfsu.edu

Kulkarni, Anagha
TH 970

Gayles, Eric By Appointment Only

Yoon, Ilmi
TH 910 W 1:00 - 2:00 PM                                                          

(Every Other Week)                                                          
338-2335 ilmi@sfsu.edu

Graduate Adviser

Puder, Arno
TH 909 W 4:00 - 5:00 PM                                                                                      

TH 5:00 - 6:00 PM
338-7688 arno@sfsu.edu

Senior Advisor

TH 966 T 12:30 - 1:30 PM                                                                                          
(By Appointment Only)

338-2221 huiyang@sfsu.edu

Lecturer Office Hours

W 4:00 - 5:00 PM 338-2539 ak@sfsu.edu
Sophomore Adviser

Yue, Hao
Freshmen Advisor TH 930 MW 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 338-2289 haoyue@sfsu.edu

338-2858 jwong@sfsu.eduTransfer & Probation 

Graduate Coordinator

Wong, James
TH 967 M 2:10 - 4:10 PM                                                                                               

W 1:10 - 2:10 PM 

W 5:00 - 6:00 PM                                                                                          338-7687 kazokada@sfsu.eduGraduate Coordinator

Yang, Hui

GTA Office Hours

Tomasevich, Daniel MW 7:00 - 8:00 PM                                                                                                   
TTH 11:00 AM - 11:45 PM & 2:00 -2:45 PM

338-2168 dtomas@sfsu.edu

Hours
W 12:00 - 1:00 PM ymogos@mail.sfsu.edu 

Scott, Andrew M 4:00 - 5:00 PM

Wall, Bob MWF 1:00 - 2:00 PM 338-2168 rwall@sfsu.edu

Email
Mogos, Yordanos

Phone

ats@mail.sfsu.edu 

Streckfus, Andrew T 4:00 - 6:00 PM

mpico@sfsu.edu

Roberts, John T 4:00 - 5:30 PM jrob@sfsu.edu

levine@sfsu.eduLevine, Barry                                          TTH 11:00 - 11:30 AM & 1:30 - 2:00 PM

Parra, Brian

Hours Phone

30 minutes before and after class

Hasan, Maryam MF 3:00 - 4:00 PM

Erwin, Christopher Sat 9:00 - 10:00 AM & 1:00 - 2:00 PM

Baldwin, John TH 2:30 - 3:30 PM

Bhaskar, Vidhyacharan T 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Kriese, Christopher W 5:30 - 6:30 PM

Ta, Duc TTH 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM dta@sfsu.edu

Acona Esselmann, Axel T 6:00 - 7:00 PM aanconae@mail.sfsu.edu

Gokey, Trevor WF 4:00 - 6:00 PM tgokey@mail.sfsu.edu

jobaldwi@sfsu.edu

cjkriese@sfsu.edu

maryamhn@sfsu.edu

cerwin@mail.sfsu.edu

charanvb@sfsu.edu

Souza, Anthony MW 6:00 - 7:00 PM ajsouza@mail.sfsu.edu

Pico, Matthew F 3:00 - 4:00 PM
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